
INSTRUCTIONS: Elementary schools should complete one block for primary, one for intermediate, 
and one for special artist (if applicable).  
Middle-High schools should complete one block for middle school participation, one for high 
school participation, and one for special artist (if applicable).  
Middle schools and High schools should complete one age appropriate block and a special artist 
block (if applicable).  

Local PTA Name________________________________________ 8-digit PTA ID______________ 

Local PTA Address__________________________________________________________________ 

City__________________________ State__________________ ZIP_______________________ 

Reflections Program Chair Name_______________________________________________________ 

Chair Phone___________________ Chair Email_________________________________________ 

Grade Division: 
Total entries received Total entries forwarded 

Dance choreography 
Film production 
Literature 
Musical composition 
Photography 
Visual arts 

Total number of entries 

Grade Division: 
Total entries received Total entries forwarded 

Dance choreography 
Film production 
Literature 
Musical composition 
Photography 
Visual arts 

Total number of entries 

Grade Division: 
Total entries received Total entries forwarded 

Dance choreography 
Film production 
Literature 
Musical composition 
Photography 
Visual arts 

Total number of entries 

Please send this completed form with your entries to your Council/MD PTA. 

Middle School
“I Am Hopeful Because” 
2023-24 PTA Reflections Program      

LOCAL PTA PARTICIPATION SUMMARY

Grades 6 - 8

Special Artist (All Grades)

Maximum
4
4
4
4
4
4
24

Maximum
4
4
4
4
4
4
24
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